GOH BALLET BAYVIEW - SCHOOL CALENDAR - 2025/26

Annual Program Classes begin for the 2025-2026 Year
Orientation Week - Class Meetings Term #1

National Day for Truth & Reconciliation - Academy Closed
(No Annual Program or Adult Classes)

Thanksgiving Day - Academy Closed
(No Annual Program or Adult Classes)

Canadian Masterclass Series
RAD & Classes Demonstration Week - Families may observe classes
Holiday Dance Recital & Children Classes Presentation

Last Day of Regular Classes Before Winter Break
(No Annual or Adult Classes from Monday, December 15, 2025 -
Sunday, January 4%, 2026)

Classes Resume after Winter Break

Class Meetings Term #2

2026 Summer Priority Registration Week
RAD Mock Examinations

Parent Teacher Conferences

Family Day - Academy Closed
(No Annual Program or Adult Classes)

RAD Graded & Vocational Examinations

Competition Prep & Presentation Showcase

Competition & En Tournant Audition for 2026-2027 Season
Demonstration Week - Families may observe classes

March Break - No Annual Program Classes
(Adult Classes continue)

March Break Camps
Classes resume after March Break
Class Meetings Term #3

Easter Weekend - Academy Closed
(No Annual Program or Adult Classes)

2026/2027 Annual Program Priority Registration Week
Demonstration Week - Families may observe classes

Victoria Day - Academy Closed
(No Annual Program or Adult Classes)

Spring Showcase Run-Throughs/Dress Rehearsals (Times TBA)

Last Day of Classes 2025-2026 Annual Year
Spring Showcase - Chinese Cultural Centre

Canada Day - Academy Closed
(No Adult Classes)

Weekly Children’s Summer Dance Workshops
International Summer Intensive Programs
Civic Holiday - Academy will be open

(No Adult Classes)
Annual Program Classes begin for 2026-2027 Year

*Calendar subject to changes and adjustments.
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Monday, September 8%, 2025
Monday, September 8% - Sunday, September 14, 2025

Tuesday, September 30%, 2025
(Classes as normal on September 29" & October 1)

Monday, October 13t, 2025
(Classes as normal on October 11 & 12t

Dates TBC
Monday, October 20% - Saturday, October 25%, 2025
Saturday, December 13, 2025

Sunday, December 14%, 2025

Monday, January 5%, 2026

Monday, January 5% - Sunday, January 11t, 2026
Monday, January 12t - Monday, January 26%, 2026
Sunday, February 8, 2026

Monday, February 9" - Sunday, February 15, 2026

Monday, February 16, 2026
(Classes as normal on February 14t & 15t

Tuesday, February 17% - Sunday, March 15, 2026 (Dates TBC)
Friday, February 20", 2026

Friday, February 27", 2026

Monday, March 9t - Sunday, March 15, 2026

Monday, March 16" - Sunday, March 22™, 2026

Monday, March 16" - Friday, March 20", 2026
Monday, March 23", 2026
Monday, March 23" - Sunday, March 29, 2026

Friday, April 3™ - Monday, April 6, 2026

Thursday, April 9" - Monday, April 20t, 2026
Monday, May 4% - Sunday, May 10%, 2026

Monday, May 18, 2026
(Classes as normal on May 16™ & 17

Sunday, May 24t 2026 (Jewels/Primas/TA’s only)
Sunday, May 31, 2026

Sunday, June 7%, 2026

Saturday, June 13t, 2026

Saturday, June 13th, 2026
Sunday, June 14, 2026

Wednesday, July 1%, 2026

Monday, July 6" - Friday, August 21, 2026 (Dates TBC)

Monday, July 6" - Friday, July 17t", 2026
Monday, July 20 - Friday, July 31%, 2026
Monday, August 10" - Friday, August 21%, 2026

Monday, August 3™, 2026

Monday, September 14", 2026



